
LOT 7 QUAIL RUN S/D.

887-1250, WD 1045-2258, WD 1090-

1800 GRANDVIEW TRUST
3225 MCLEOD DRIVE, STE 777
LAS VEGAS, NV 89121

01-4S-16-02670-107
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1449/232 8/20/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERRER-BUSHRA FAMILY 

1800 GRANDVIEW TRUS

1331/2070 3/14/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER BUSHRA & 

CHRISTOPHER BUSHRA 
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3486 MULTIFAM 50 06/23/2006

3486 MULTIFAM 573 12/01/2005

HX Base Yr

1800 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,896 120.6400 102.54 296,956 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2475

BAS 1,221 100 1,221 101,413

BAS 1,254 100 1,254 104,154

FGR 288 55 158 13,123

FGR 312 55 172 14,286

FOP 15 30 4 332

FOP 15 30 4 332

FOP 135 30 40 3,323

FOP 144 30 43 3,571

3,384 2,896 240,534

BAS= W14 FOP= S9 W16 N9 E16$ S9 W16 FOP= N9 W15 S9 E15$ BAS=
W15 N9 W14 S51 E12 FOP=  N3 W5 S3 E5$ N3 E5 FGR= S18 E12 N24
W12 S6$ N6 E12 N33$ S33 FGR= S24 E13 N24 W13$ E13 S6 FOP= S3
E5 N3 W5$ E5 S3 E12 N51$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,142.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,855

2,855

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-1 80.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


